
 
 

 
 

 

December 6, 2022 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza  
C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
 
Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY 
 
Through: NEAPS 
  

BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001  
 
Stock Symbol: 500477 
 
Through: BSE Listing Centre 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
 
In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates 
on December 5, 2022 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been 
reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate 
Share Certificate(s): 
 

Folio Name of the 
Shareholder 

Old 
Cert. 
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of shares 
held 

New Cert. 
no. From To 

38727 VENKATARATNAM M R 651820 2845887969 2845888062 
   

94 58797 

3815 MANATHATTAI RATNAM 
VENKATARATNAM 

35418 
3815 

2646322855 
447130251 

2646323104 
447130500 

250 
250 

 

58798 
58799 

 

6715 BALDEVDAS JUGJIVAN 
DAS THAKKAR 
SITABAHEN BALDEVDAS 
THAKKAR 

6715 450371081 450371590 510 58800 

 
Thanking you. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 

 
 
N Ramanathan 
Company Secretary 


		2022-12-06T10:03:29+0530
	NATARAJAN RAMANATHAN




