

December 6, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Stock Symbol: 500477

Through: NEAPS

Through: BSE Listing Centre

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on December 5, 2022 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio	Name of the	Old	Distinctive No.		No. of shares	New Cert.
	Shareholder	Cert.	From	То	held	no.
		No.				
38727	VENKATARATNAM M R	651820	2845887969	2845888062	94	58797
3815	MANATHATTAI RATNAM	35418	2646322855	2646323104	250	58798
	VENKATARATNAM	3815	447130251	447130500	250	58799
6715	BALDEVDAS JUGJIVAN	6715	450371081	450371590	510	58800
	DAS THAKKAR					
	SITABAHEN BALDEVDAS					
	THAKKAR					

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

N Ramanathan Company Secretary

ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: No.1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032, India | T:+91 44 2220 6000 | F:+91 44 2220 6001 CIN - L34101TN1948PLC000105 | www.ashokleyland.com

